RadiantPEX-AL™
RadiantPEX-AL Tube
Sizes:  3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 1"
Watts Radiant's RadiantPEX-AL is a multi-layered, cross-linked
polyethylene tubing with an aluminum inner core for radiant floor
heating and snow melting applications and distribution piping.
RadiantPEX-AL is manufactured with an integral aluminum oxygen layer
that prevents any oxygen diffusion through the walls of

Fluid Capacity
(Gal/1000')
CO
IL
S
RL06-200-OR 81011133 3/8" RadiantPEX-AL Coil 200 0.346 0.472 2.5 5.3
RL0508-300-OR 81010635
1/2" RadiantPEX-AL Coil
300
0.500 0.630 3.2 9.1RL0508-500-OR 81010634 500
RL0508-1000-OR 81010637 1,000
RL10-300-OR 81007605
5/8" RadiantPEX-AL Coil
300
0.637 0.787 4.0 16.2
RL10-1200-OR 81007606 1,200
RL12-100-OR 81007607
3/4" RadiantPEX-AL Coil
100
0.806 0.984 5.5 25.3RL12-300-OR 81007608 300
RL12-500-OR 81007609 500
RL16-100-OR 81007610
1" RadiantPEX-AL Coil
100
1.032 1.260 6.5 39.5
RL16-300-OR 81007611 300
ST
IC
KS
RL0508-20-OR 81010636 1/2" RadiantPEX-AL Sticks, 25/bundle 20 0.500 0.630 3.2 9.1
RL10-20-OR 81008574 5/8" RadiantPEX-AL Sticks, 25/bundle 20 0.637 0.787 4.0 16.2
RL12-20-OR 81008575 3/4" RadiantPEX-AL Sticks, 25/bundle 20 0.806 0.984 5.5 25.3
RL16-20-OR 81008576 1" RadiantPEX-AL Sticks, 10/bundle 20 1.032 1.260 6.5 39.5
Supercedes Previous Release                                                  © Watts Radiant, 2010WR_RadiantPEX AL_Submittal_Product EN 20100601 Effective: 6/1/2010
MAX TEMPERATuRE MAX PREssuRE
200ºF 100 psi
180ºF 125 psi